Sub Total 
(Tax Inclusive)

16,500.00

CGST9 (9%) 1,258.47

SGST9 (9%) 1,258.47

Total ₹16,500.00

Balance Due ₹16,500.00

Total In Words
Indian Rupee Sixteen Thousand Five Hundred Only

Thanks for your business.

Payment Options

HDFC BANK 

E.& O.E
1. All disputes will be settled at Ludhiana jurisdiction.
2. Goods one sold cannot be taken back.
3. 24% interest will be charged on overdue payment.
4. Warranty stand by authorized service centre only